
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
99 
83 
37 
67 
19 

Name 
Andy SCRIVENER Tina McKEOWN 
Dennis CHARLETT Will CLIM 
Jarrad WINTER Kelly WINTER 
David McARTHUR Tony New 
Gordie McKEOWN Louis SCRIVENER 

Class 
Sidecars 
Sidecars 
Sidecars 
Sidecars 
Sidecars 

Best Tm 
1:14.498 
1:18.457 
1:26.268 
1:26.651 
1:33.525 

Diff 

3.959 
11.770 
12.153 
19.027 

Gap 

3.959 
7.811 
0.383 
6.874 

2nd Best 
1:19.451 
1:18.993 
1:28.061 
1:29.099 

In Lap 
3 
3 
4 
3 
2 

Points 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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C)C: Larry Mouat                MNZ Steward 

Hosted by South Canterbury Motorcycle Club @ Levels - Timaru 

Results are subject to MNZ Rules and Supplementary Regs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MX Timing (NZ) Ltd 

2019 NZSBK - Round 2 - Levels 
Sidecars 

Sidecars - Qualifying 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 12:53:13 

Levels International Raceway 2.400 km 

12/01/2019 12:51 


