

2019 NZSBK - Round 2 - Levels

Sorted on best lap time

Sidecars	;		Levels International Raceway 2.400 km						
Sidecars - Qualifying			12/01/2019 12:51						
Qualifyir	ng (10:0	0 Time) started at 12:53:13					00	C.	
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	2nd Best	In Lap	Points
1	99	Andy SCRIVENER Tina McKEOWN	Sidecars	1:14.498			1:19.451	3	1
2	83	Dennis CHARLETT Will CLIM	Sidecars	1:18.457	3.959	3.959	1:18.993	3	0
_	27								_
3	37	Jarrad WINTER Kelly WINTER	Sidecars	1:26.268	11.770	7.811	1:28.061	4	0
3 4	37 67	Jarrad WINTER Kelly WINTER David McARTHUR Tony New	Sidecars Sidecars	1:26.268 1:26.651	11.770 12.153	7.811 0.383	1:28.061 1:29.099	4 3	0 0

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Nicole & Di - www.mxt.co.nz - 0272011177

C)C: Larry Mouat MNZ Steward Hosted by South Canterbury Motorcycle Club @ Levels - Timaru Results are subject to MNZ Rules and Supplementary Regs Printed: 12/01/2019 1:13:27 PM